MARTIN® Tracker
Conveyor Belt
Centring System
Installation manual
M3625UK
© Martin Engineering GmbH M3625UK-10/15
C
o

accessories.
Please always indicate the part numbers in every order.
9.1 Explanation of part numbers
MARTIN® Tracker Belt Tracking System
 41142-aabbcdee
a Belt width in dm (min)
b Belt width in dm (max)
c Design
P: painted (RAL 2004)
Z: electrogalvanised
d Unit type
L: Lower unit
U: Upper unit
e Model
MI Mini
BA: Basic
HD: Heavy-Duty
MO: Monster
© Martin Engineering GmbH 39 M3625UK-10/15
P
ar
t
n
u
m
b
er
s
 9.2 MARTIN® Tracker Belt Tracking System
(upper unit)
Fig. 28: MARTIN® Tracker Belt Tracking System (upper unit)
© Martin Engineering GmbH 40 M3625UK-10/15
P
art n
u
m
b
ers
© Martin Engineering GmbH 41 M3625UK-10/15
P
ar
t
n
u
m
b
er
s
 9.3 MARTIN® Tracker Belt Tracking System
(lower unit)
Fig. 29: MARTIN® Tracker Belt Tracking System (lower unit)
© Martin Engineering GmbH 42 M3625UK-10/15
P
art n
u
m
b
ers
© Martin Engineering GmbH 43 M3625UK-10/15
© Martin Engineering GmbH 44 M3625UK-10/15
D
eclaratio
n
 o
f In
co
rp
o
ratio
n
10 Declaration of Incorporation
Declaration of Incorporation in accordance with the Machinery
Directive (2006/42/EC)